ANNEXURE - 4
KORDASH HANDLERS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS WLM LOGISTICS PARKS PRIVATE LIMITED),
DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP- 6TH OF NOVEMBER 2024

LIST OF CREDITORS (VERSION-1) DATED 27.11.2024
LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITOR)

Details of claim received Details of claim z2dmitted A';“’“"t
: . n
& Amount of ;u?u:l Amount of | Amount of R ks if]
N(; Name of creditor % of | contingent SR claim not | claim under | ToreS !
A t covered| Whether related ti i 2 i ificati Y
Date' ut Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim g R iy My m.g claim may be set admitted | verification
receipt by guarantee party? share in
CoC g
1 E\‘f‘{c{g"'“h"o'ogy 20-11-2024 10,32.62,273 10,32,62.273 |Financial Creditor 0 No 100.00% £ 5 2 :
g [Sibhiadar Nypaar 1 o 11 2004 71,00,12.940 71,00,12.940 |Financial Creditor 71,00.12,940 Yes A " - < 2
Private Limited
TOTAL 81,32,75,213 81,32,75,213 71,00,12,940 100.00% - - - ”




